RIAA

GOLD & PLATINUM

AWARDS

September // 9/1/16 - 9/30/16

-——
In September 2016, RIAA certified
87 Digital Single Awards and
23 Album Awards. All RIAA Awards

dating back to 1958, plus top tallies

for your favorite artists, are available

at riaa.com/gold-platinum!
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GOLD PLATINUM

MULTI PLATINUM SINGLE // 23

SEPTEMBER 9/1/16 - 9/31/16

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel. Date//
9/20/16 Hello Adele Pop Columbia/Xl Recordings @ | 10/23/15
| R&B/ ﬁ |
9/9/16 Exchange Bryson Tiller Hip Hop RCA @ 9/21/15
€
9/28/16 Call Me Maybe Carly Rae Jepsen Pop Schoolboy/Interscope C )}j 3/1/12
10X /
. R&B/ Waverecordings/Empire/ ﬁ ‘
9/23/16 Broccoli D.RAM. Hip Hop Atlantic @ 4/6/16
9/23/16 Cool For The Summer  Demi Lovato Pop Hollywood Records & Island ﬁ ) 7/1/15
Records jjv
R&B/ f —
9116 One Dance Drake Hip Hop Eoeurfjgb{\i/'cogngrjih Money/ @ 412/16
Dance/Elec P J
R&B/Hip f ,
9/1/16 One Dance Drake Hop Eoeu'ljgbﬂ"cogzg Caeh Money/ @ 412/16
Dance/Elec P ”J
R&B/ f —
9116 One Dance Drake Hip Hop Eoeurfjgb{\i/'cogngrjih Money/ @ 412/16
Dance/Elec P J
Work From Home . . . ﬁ ‘
9/6/16 Feat. Ty Dolla $Ign Fifth Harmony Pop Syco Music/Epic @ | 2/26/16
. Future Feat. R&B/ . ﬁ ‘
9/6/16 Low Life The Weeknd Hip Hop Epic/Freebandz/AT @ 2/5/16
9/9/16 Can’t Stop The Feeling!  Justin Timberlake Pop RCA v j | 5/6/16
. | . .
9/9/16 Can’t Stop The Feeling!  Justin Timberlake Pop RCA v jj’ 5/6/16
Pursuit Of Happiness . . R&B/ : ﬁ ‘
9/16/16 (Nightmare) Kid Cudi Hip Hop Republic Records @ / 9/15/09
9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope fﬁ? 9/2/14
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GOLD PLATINUM SEPTEMBER 9/1/16 - 9/31/16

9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope ﬁy 9/2/14
9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope fwyj 9/2/14
9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope ﬁy 9/2/14
9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope fwyj 9/2/14
9/16/16 Come On Get Higher Matt Nathanson Rock Vanguard ﬁy 8/14/07
9/20/16 Wildest Dreams Taylor Swift Pop Big Machine Records, Inc. fwyj 10/27/14
9/14/16 Closer The Chainsmokers ~ Pop Columbia ﬁy 7/29/16
Rock

9/21/16  Ride Twenty One Pilots ~ A1€rMative 104 By Ramen M@ 5/12/15

9/6/16 Never Forget You Zara Larsson & Pop Epic M@ 91015

(To Your New Lover)

Mnek
PLATINUM SINGLE // 29
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel. Date//
9/14/16 Send My Love Adele Pop Columbia @ . 11/20/15

9/20/16 When We Were Young Adele Pop Columbia { @ 11/20/15

9/27/16 Sorry Beyonce Pop Columbia d' @ | 4122/16

_ R&B/ ﬁf’

9/9/16 Sorry Not Sorry Bryson Tiller Hip Hop RCA @' 8/21/15
. . R&B/ Glassnote Entertainment ﬁ

9/19/16 3005 Childish Gambino Hip Hop Group, Llc @' ] 10/23/13
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9/28/16 Hymn For The Weekend Coldplay Pop Rock  Parlophone/Atlantic Records d' @ | 12/4/15
9/23/16 Broccoli D.RAM R&B/ Waverecordings/Empire/ ﬁ ‘ 4/6/16
R Hip Hop Atlantic rjj
9/9/16 Waiting For Superman  Daughtry Rock RCA Records d' @ | 9/17/13
9/28/16 Sit Still, Look Pretty Daya Pop Artbeatz Entertainment 0' @ 3/29/16
Dj Khaled R&B/ : ﬁﬂ'
9/15/16 For Free Feat. Drake Hip Hop Epic/We The Best @ ] 6/3/16
R&B/ f ~
9/1/16 One Dance Drake Hip Hop Eoe“rl‘]gbﬂ/'coggz/ocrjih Money/ @ 4/12/16
Dance/Elec P J
9/23/16 Anything Goes Florida Georgia Line  Country Republic Nashville d' @ | 10/14/14
9/16/16 Head Over Boots Jon Pardi Country Capitol Nashville { @ 9/3/15

9/6/16 Don’t Mind Kent Jones Pop Epic d' @ | 2/26/16

Hip Hop

9/16/16 Erase Me Kid Cudi R&B/ Republic Records { @ 11/9/10

9/16/16 Make Her Say Kid Cudi E?F()Bljop Republic Records fwjj 6/9/09
9/16/16 Up Up & Away Kid Cudi EiBI—/Iop Republic Records fwjj 9/15/09
9/26/16 Be Real E{I—:‘ciltlngej Loaf E?F()Bljop RCA Records fwjj 12/15/14
9/14/16 Strip It Down Luke Bryan Country Capitol Records Nashville fwjj 8/7/15
9/14/16 Kick The Dust Up Luke Bryan Country Capitol Records Nashville fwjj 8/7/15
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PLATINUM SEPTEMBER 9/1/16 - 9/31/16

9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope 4' @ | 9/2/14

9/6/16 Me Too Meghan Trainor Pop Epic { @ ) 5/5/16

. R&B/ ﬁ
9/28/16 Recognize Partynextdoor Hip Hop Warner Bros Records @ | 3/31/08
9/23/16 You’'re My Best Friend Queen Rock Hollywood Records { @ / 11/21/75

9/1/16 Treat You Better Shawn Mendes Pop Island Records 4' @ | 6/3/16
9/7/16 Closer The Chainsmokers  Pop Columbia 0' @ w 7/29/16
9/23/16 T-Shirt Thomas Rhett Country The Valory Music Co 4' @ | 9/4/15

9/20/16 Humble And Kind Tim Mcgraw Country Big Machine Records, Inc. 0' @ w 11/6/15

9/22/16 Heathens Twenty One Pilots Alternative  Atlantic Records @ 6/17/16
GOLD SINGLE // 35

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Gold Level// Rel. Date//
9/14/16 fﬁ,“;’o’:fh::fl_over] Adele Pop Columbia 11/20/15
9/20/16 When We Were Young Adele Pop Columbia 11/20/15
9/27/16 Sorry Beyonce Pop Columbia 4122/16
9/27/16 Hold Up Beyonce Pop Columbia 4/22/16
9/27/16 Formation Beyonce Pop Columbia 4122/16
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9/9/16

9/9/16

9/9/16

9/12/16

9/27/16

9/23/16

9/23/16

9/16/16

9/1/16

9/6/16

9/23/16

9/28/16

9/23/16

9/16/16

9/26/16

Been That Way

Let ‘Em Know

Right My Wrongs

Good Good Father

2 Heads

Broccoli

Stone Cold

Different For Girls

One Dance

All In My Head (Flex)

H.O.L.Y.

Castle

Dum Dee Dum

Make Her Say

Promise

Bryson Tiller

Bryson Tiller

Bryson Tiller

Chris Tomlin

Coleman Hell

D.RAM.

Demi Lovato

Dierks Bentley

Drake

Fifth Harmony
Feat. Fetty Wap

Florida Georgia Line

Halsey

Keys N Krates

Kid Cudi

Kid Ink
Feat. Fetty Wap

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Christian/
Gosp

Rock

R&B/
Hip Hop

Pop

Country

R&B/
Hip Hop
Dance/Elec

Pop

Country

Pop

Dance/Elec

R&B/
Hip Hop

R&B/
Hip Hop

SEPTEMBER 9/1/16

RCA

RCA

RCA

Sixsteprecords/Capitol Cmg
Label Group/Sparrow/Ccmg

Columbia

Waverecordings/Empire/
Atlantic

Hollywood Records &
Island Records

Capitol Records Nashville

Young Money/Cash Money/
Republic Records

Syco Music/Epic

Bmlg Records

Astralwerks

Dim Mak

Republic Records

The Alumni Music Group/
88 Classic/RCA Records

- 9/31/16

8/21/15

9/25/15

9/25/15

10/2/15

4/7/15

4/6/16

10/16/15

5/27/16

4112116

12/25/15

8/26/16

8/28/15

8/6/13

6/9/09

12/24/15
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Lil Wayne, Wiz Khalifa
& Imagine Dragons

9/22/16 Sucker For Pain With Logic And Ty E%BI—/I Atlantic Records 6/24/16

Dolla $Ign (Feat. X pHop

Ambassadors)
9/14/16 Kick The Dust Up Luke Bryan Country Capitol Records Nashville 8/7/15
9/14/16 Strip It Down Luke Bryan Country Capitol Records Nashville 8/7/15
9/28/16 Sugar Maroon 5 Pop Interscope 9/2/14
9/1/16 Carousel Melanie Martinez Alternative  Atlantic Records 5/16/14
9/28/16 Come And See Me Partynextdoor EiBI—/Iop Warner Bros Records 3/23/16
9/23/16 You're My Best Friend Queen Rock Hollywood Records 11/21/75
9/20/16 I Like The Sound Of That Rascal Flatts Country Big Machine Records 5/13/14
9/1/16 Treat You Better Shawn Mendes Pop Island Records 6/3/16
9/23/16 The DevilIn| Slipknot Rock Roadrunner 8/26/14
9/23/16 T-Shirt Thomas Rhett Country The Valory Music Co 9/4/15
9/15/16 Once In A While Timeflies Pop Forty8fifty Music Group/Epic 3/18/16
9/22/16 Heathens Twenty One Pilots Alternative  Atlantic Records 6/17/16
9/8/16 Moolah Young Greatness  <&B/ Quality Control/ 11/20/15

Hip Hop Capitol Records

B/H/8



https://www.instagram.com/riaa_awards/
https://twitter.com/riaa
https://www.facebook.com/GoldandPlatinum

GOLD PLATINUM SEPTEMBER 9/1/16 - 9/31/16

9/6/16 Lush Life Zara Larsson Pop Epic/Record Company Ten 6/9/15
PLATINO LATIN ALBUM // 1
Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel. Date//

9/9/16 Visionary Farruko Latin Sony Latin { @ ) 10/23/15

ORO LATIN ALBUM // 1

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Oro Level// Rel. Date//
9/9/16 Visionary Farruko Latin Sony Latin 10/23/15
MULTI PLATINUM ALBUM // 10

Cert Date// Title// Artist// Genre// Label// Plat Level// Rel. Date//
9/20/16 25 Adele Pop Columbia/Xl % ) 11/20/15
9/20/16 21 Adele Pop Columbia Affij 2/22/11

9/20/16 19 Adele Pop Xl Recordings/Columbia 4' @ | 4/1/08

9/20/16 21 Adele Pop Columbia ﬁ(} 2/22/11
9/20/16 21 Adele Pop Columbia % Il 2/22/11

9/20/16 25 Adele Pop Columbia/XL ‘ @ 11/20/15

9/27/16 Traveller Chris Stapleton Country Mercury Nashville 4' @ | 5/5/15

9/21/16 The Ultimate Hits Garth Brooks Country Pearl Records Af[;y 11/6/07
10X /

9/6/16 Title Meghan Trainor Pop Epic 4' @ | 1/13/15
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9/28/16

PLATINUM ALBUM // 3

The Black Parade

Cert Date// Title//

9/7/16 Badlands
9/20/16 Tangled Up
9/16/16 Pinkerton
GOLD ALBUM // 8

Cert Date// Title//

9/7/16

9/23/16

9/6/16

9/15/16

9/6/16

9/20/16

9/16/16

9/21/16

Burning Lights

Immortalized

7/27

Evol

Thank You

Tangled Up

Blue Neighborhood

Suicide Squad

My Chemical
Romance

Artist//

Halsey

Thomas Rhett

Weezer

Artist//

Chris Tomlin

Disturbed

Fifth Harmony

Future

Meghan Trainor

Thomas Rhett

Troye Sivan

Various Artists

Alternative

Genre//
Pop

Alternative

Country

Rock

Genre//

Christian/
Gosp

Rock

Pop

R&B/
Hip Hop

Pop

Country

Pop

Soundtrack

SEPTEMBER 9/1/16 - 9/31/16

Reprise

Label//

Astralwerks

Big Machine Records

Interscope

Label//

Sixsteprecords/

Capitol Cmg Label Group/

Sparrow Records

Warner Bros. Records

Syco Music/Epic

Epic/Freebandz/A1

Epic

Big Machine Records

Capitol Records

Atlantic Records

10/24/06

2X

Plat Level// Rel. Date//

@ 8/28/15
@ 9/25/15
@ 9/24/96
Gold Level// Rel. Date//
1/8/13
8/21/15
5/20/16
2/6/16
5/13/16

9/25/15

12/4/15

8/5/16
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